COIL VOLTAGES*
AC Coil (60Hz)**
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
24V A16PC3-10ND10-AC24V A16PC3-14ND10-AC24V A16PC3-18ND10-AC24V A16PC3-22ND10-AC24V
110-120V A16PC3-10ND10-AC110V A16PC3-14ND10-AC110V A16PC3-18ND10-AC110V A16PC3-22ND10-AC110V
200-240V A16PC3-10ND10-AC180V A16PC3-14ND10-AC180V A16PC3-18ND10-AC180V A16PC3-22ND10-AC180V
DC Coil (Standard double winding coil - regular power consumption)
24V A16PC3-10ND10-DC24V A16PC3-14ND10-DC24V A16PC3-18ND10-DC24V A16PC3-22ND10-DC24V
110V A16PC3-10ND10-DC110V A16PC3-14ND10-DC110V A16PC3-18ND10-DC110V A16PC3-22ND10-DC110V
230V A16PC3-10ND10-DC230V A16PC3-14ND10-DC230V A16PC3-18ND10-DC230V A16PC3-22ND10-DC230V
P
C
 C
on